
Company Name Primary Contact Phone Number Address Email Address
All Things Septic LLC Nathan Vandenberg 616-916-5890 13945 Mcclelland Ave Grant, MI 49327 thinkseptic@yahoo.com

Bob's Septic/Kent Excavating Inc. Mark Kent 616-291-3107 PO Box 248 Grant, MI 49327 Kentex@wmis.net

Busscher's Excavating Ryan Lubbers 616-836-2016 11305 E. Lakewood Blvd Holland, MI 49424 Ryan@teambusschers.com

Cherry Valley Excavating Mike DeLeeuw 616-299-4106 4584 S. Division Wayland, MI 49348 info@cherryvalleyexcavating.com

Christensen Excavating John Christensen 616-754-9538 10110 Lincoln Lake Ave Greenville, MI 48838 Vicki_youngionia@yahoo.com 

Dan's Excavating Spencer Tellkamp 231-629-0501 PO Box 428 Sparta, MI 49348 spencer@dansecvacatingservice.com

Double Down Contracting LLC 231-519-3961 86 S Elder Ave Grant, MI 49327 doubledowncontractingllc@gmail.com

E3 Dirtworks LLC Brad Rohen 616-901-8106 7442 Tiffany Ave NE Rockford, MI 49341 e3dirtworks@gmail.com

Earthworm Dozing and Excavating Inc. David Gonyon 616-893-0211 10862 Desperado Lane Lowell, MI 49331 Earthwormexcavating@gmail.com

Ethan's Excavating Ethan Boening 616-747-1311 8275 Nugent Ave NE Rockford, MI 49341 ethan@ethanexcavating.com

Grade 8 Services LLC Austin Berens 616-560-5303 859 74th St SW, Byron Center, MI 49315 Austinberens@hotmail.com

Herrington Excavating Lonnie Herrington 616-874-7449 6650 Cannon Center NE Rockford, MI 49341 Lonnie@herringtonexxcavating.com

J & R Trucking Ryan Poortenga 616-669-1940 2581 Port Sheldon St. Jenison, MI 49428 jrtruck2@att.net

Johnson Excavating Brian Johnson 616-835-5119 14391 Heffron Rd NE, Belding, MI 48809 bmjexc@yahoo.com

Kentwood Excavating Jonathan Roodvoets 616-949-5250 3401 Broadmoor Ave SE Grand Rapids, MI 49512 Kentwoodx@gmail.com

Legancy Farms & Excavating Todd Wandell 616-293-0472 7352 Buehler Rd. Freeport, MI 49325 TBWandell@gmail.com

Lillie Digging and Dozing LLC Jim Lillie 616-299-2940 4345 Murray Lake Ave, Lowell, MI 49331 lilliepad4345@comcast.net

McCurdy Concrete and Construction Inc. Brad Mccurdy 616-560-9722 9747 Steller Ct. NE Rockford, MI 49341 mccurdyconcrete@gmail.com

Meyerink Trenching and Septic Gord Meyerink 616-291-3558 8822 Hanna Lake Ave SE, Caledonia, MI 49316 terrimeyerink@gmail.com

Northland Excavating Cory Velting 616-889-7943 14350 Keiber Rd. Greenville, MI 48838 cory@northlandexcavatingllc.com

Olmstead Excavating Inc John Olmstead 989-831-5080 6434 w Stanton Rd. Stanton, MI 48888 John_Olmstead2@hotmail.com

Rowland Excavating Kurt Rowland 616-696-0622 12565 Northland Dr. Cedar Springs, MI 49319 Office@rowlandexcavating.com

Septic Works Joseph Vandenberg 616-292-5805 4111 Egher Cedar Springs, MI 49319 Joe@septicworks.com

Simmons Excavating Don Watts 616-754-5824 9883 Peck Rd. Greenville, MI 48838 simmonsexcavatingllc@yahoo.com

Vandenberg Septic Andrew Vandenberg 616-293-9766 2438 Shaw Rd. Ravenna, MI 49451 vandenberg.ex@gmail.com

Walnut Grove Travis Gremmel 616-295-3982 8533 Sterling Heights Rd. Clarksville, MI office@walnutgroveexcavating.com


